OBTS#

BROWARD COUNTY

ARREST #

SHADED FIELDS MUST BE ANSWERED IF DEFENDANT NOT IN CUSTODY

Filing Agency BROWAN	RD COUN	TYSO		se Report 5-1405-0	001032	Local ID#		FDLE			F	FBI	SS#	- MANAGEMENT	
Defendant's Last Name FEIG			First LYNN		Middle	SU	F	Alias/Street Name Citizenship				Citizenship			
Race S	Sex Ho		Wgt	Hair	Eyes	Comp	Age	DOB		Birth P	Place				
Permanent Addre		5'03					56	2	and the same	Scars,	, Mari	ks, TT			
Residence Typ	0e: (1) City	(2	2) County	Local	Address:	Sillenter Chi	Total Control	WANTE OF THE PARTY		Place	of En	nployment			Length
	(3) Flori		I) Out of Sta			Approved to	100		SALISMA "	,	4.02.000				
How long defend Broward County:	ant in	1	halyser By/ CKINGER/		Reading	Place of A		FORT				e Arrested 7/2014 14:16	Arresting Office		N L.D. (11836)
Officer Injured: Y	□ NX	-	Zone	Beat		Trans, Unit		ND: Y	NX	_		g Officer/CCN	Pick-up Time		ne Arrived/BSO
TYPE / ACT		Type: N-N/A		E-Heroin H-Hallucin		Paraphernal Equipment		tivity: N/A	T-Tra	affic nuggle		M-Manufacture/ Produce/Cultivate		tion of:	Y N UK
		A-Amphe B-Barbitu C-Cocair	urate	M-Marijuar Q-Opium/E	eriv l	S-Synthetic J-Unknown Z-Other	S-S	Possess Sell Buy		eliver		K-Dispense/ Distribute Z-Other		nfluence	
Attach		Defend	lant's Veh	icie Make	: B/	MW	Type:	03	_ Year:	201	14	Color: BLK V	IN# SUXW	X7C56.	EL984894
Defenda		Vehic	le Towed	То:						Tag	#:	OCEAN7 OF	ther Identifier	or rema	arke:
Photo)			n em			1								
Name of victim(s)	(if corporat	ion, exac	ct legal name	e and state	of incorporal	ion):			NATE OF A					Home	ON HALL BY TOUR
											_				
Count #	I			0	ffenses Cha	arged				I	WC	# / Citation # (if applicab	le) FS	or Capia:	s/Warrant#
1			OR DRUG		FENSE IAGE PROI	PEDTV				\dashv		6681XGS 6682XGS		316.193 316.19	
	TRAFFI	COLLE	2.151DC1	AIU DAN	AGE TRO	LKII						0002/100		210,17	3-301
Sheriff` (CCN#581 the city involvin	May dand the filay, M s Off. 1) and of F	, (year acts showing ay 2 ice d wa ort unoc	ar) 20 powing prob 27, 20 (BSO) as req Laude	able caus 14, a Regi ueste rdale d mar	555 SE , e to believe t appr onal T d to r , Brow ked BS	star, F(the same a coximat raffic espond ard Co to patr	ort LA are as for ely to to ounty col vo	lows: 08:20 t (RT the p , Flo ehicl	am, U) sı arkir rida, e (Ur	I w uper ng l , in	as vi .ot r	who being first dul clocation) the above nar contacted by sor Lieutenar near the BSG eference to a 9058). Lieu ators of impo	ned defendant y Browar nt Larry O Main C a traffi tenant A airment	committed of d of Aker Jail: c cra kers by th	rs in ash also
I swear the above	statemen	it is con	rect and tr	ue to the b	est of my k	nowledge a	nd belief								
Officer/Affiant's	Signature	/.	-	5		VILEY, MI Officer's Na			836)			Offi	cer's Division	3313	
STATE OF FLO COUNTY OF BE															
Sworn to (or affin by	WIL	EY, M	IICHAEI	L. D.	17,8	(name a				Det	/	2014 (year). ne or has produced as identification.			
Print, Type or Starr											(SI	EAL)			
Seventeenth Jud Broward County State of Florida		it	(SHOULE	O ADDITION	NAL SPACE			ANCE/AI			DAVI	T CONTINUATION (BSO D)B#2a))	Orig - 2nd - 3rd - 4th -	Filing Agency
BSO DB-#2 (Revise	ed 05/00)													4111 -	Arresting Agency

☐ COMPLAINT AFFIDAVIT

ARREST FORM

PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION

ARREST#					_				OBTS#	
Filing Agency BROWAR	COUNTY SO	Offense Report 06-1405-00	1032	Local ID #		FDLE		FBI		SS#
Defendant's Last I	Name		First		Middle	SUF	Alias	/Street Name		Citizenship
FEIG Name of victim(s)	(if corporation, exact le	gal name and state of	LYNN incorporati	ion):			L			
Name of Victings	(ii corporation, oxactio	ger ridino and state of	moorporati							
Count #		Offe	enses Cha	arged	151111111111111111111111111111111111111			WC# / Citation # (if app	plicable)	FS or Capias/Warrant #
			* *	* 5	F.F.	PAG	F	1 * * *	_	
						L ZILO.		_		
								//		
				P	robable (Cause Affid	lavit			
Before me this	late personally appe	ared WILEY, M	IICHAEI	L D. (118.	36)			who being fi	irst duly s	worn deposes and says that on
27 day of						UDERDALE,	FL			d defendant committed the above
offenses charge	d and the facts show	Ing probable cause	to believ	e the same	are as follo	ws:				
driver o	f the vehic	cle that w	as in	volved	l in th	he crasl	a.	Lieutenant Al	cers a	asked that I
respond	to conducte	ed an inde	pende	nt inv	estiga	ation.				
	_	•								h BSO Sergeant
_	_		_		_					learned up to
	-		_	_		_				Robert Segedi
										Florida driver
		the vehic	Te.	The dr	iver :	is also	kno	wn to this at	rrian	c as Lynn
Rosentha	1.									
T mot wi	th Donuter 1	Joilly who	ownl	ninod	ho fi	rat obse	- TV-	d the black t	14474	ty vehicle
		_	_					at a speed		
								illy advised		
								icial parking		
										r of the parked
										s the judicial
_			_			_		parking lot.		_
										re he was able
	contact wit									
I also m	et with BSC	Deputy S	egedi	who a	.dvised	d he had	do i	served Feig	opera	ting the
vehicle.	Deputy Se	egedi stat	ed th	at onc	e Ms.	Feig ha	ad s	topped and at	fter (exiting her
vehicle	she appeare	ed unstead	y on	her fe	et, he	er speed	ch w	as slurred a	nd she	e had
difficul	ty obtainin	ng the req	uired	docum	ents.	When a	aske	d, Deputy Seg	gedi a	advised he did
not dete	ct an odor	of an alc	oholi	c beve	rage.					
									* *	* Continued * * *
I swear the above	statement is correct	and true to the bes	of my ki	nowledge ai	nd belief.					
7/	ile	1-1				EL D. (118	36)			3313
Officer/Affiant's S	ignature		(Officer's Nar	me/CCN				Officer's	s Division
STATE OF FLOR										
COUNTY OF BR	OWARD ned) and subscribed	hefore me this	27	day of _		May		2014(year),		
	WILEY, MIC		4 /				V Korm	n to sie or has produced	1	
by	/		500	_ (riante di	re ring), wil	o la personali	- TOW	or has produced		

Notary Public, Deputy Clerk of the Court, or Assistant State Attorney DEPUTY CARLOS DEJESUS # 12086

Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public

Seventeenth Judicial Circuit **Broward County** State of Florida

BSO DB-#2a (Revised 05/00)

FIRST APPEARANCE/ARREST FORM

COURT COPY

Title/Rank and CCN

(SEAL)

Orig - Court 2nd - State Attorney

3rd - Filling Agency 4th - Arresting Agency

ARREST FORM

PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION

OBTS#

ARREST # 88.# Local ID # FOLE FBI Filing Agenc Offense Report 06-1405-001032 BROWARD COUNTY SO Defendant's Last Name First Middle Alias/Street Name LYNN **FEIG** Name of victim(s) (if corporation, exact legal name and state of incorporation): WC# / Citation # (if applicable) Count # Offenses Charged FS or Capias/Warrant #

Probable Cause Affidavit

Before me this date personally appeared __WILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836) who being first duly sworn deposes and says that on May (year) 2014 at 555 SE IST AV, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (crime location) the above named defendant committed the above 27 day of offenses charged and the facts showing probable cause to believe the same are as follows:

I conducted a brief inspection of the vehicles. I noted black paint transfer on the driver side rear bumper of the patrol vehicle. A tire mark was observed on the roadway behind the patrol vehicle that arced towards the final rest of the black utility vehicle. I observed white paint transfer on the passenger side front bumper of the utility vehicle. The physical evidence observed on scene was consistent with the information obtained to that point. While conducting my vehicle inspection, I observed fresh damage to the driver side rear rim and fender, I also observed damage to the driver side front rim and tire. The damage observed on the driver side of the utility vehicle, although recent, did not appear to be related to the crash involving the parked patrol vehicle.

I made contact with Lynn Feig who was standing near the driver side door of her vehicle. I introduced myself and advised her I had been requested to respond to conduct a DUI investigation. Ms. Feig immediately advised she had not consumed any alcohol for a very long time. While speaking with Ms. Feig I did not detect any odors consistent with the consumption of alcohol. I did observed she appeared unsteady on her feet and noted her speech seemed slow and mumbled.

I asked Ms. Feig if she required any medical assistance or had been injured in the crash. Ms. Feig explained she was not injured from the crash with the patrol vehicle or the crash from earlier in the morning. When asked about the "other" crash, Ms. Feig advised she had been involved in an incident on I-595 with another vehicle. Ms. Feig explained a truck had attempted to run her off of the road and she had captured the

incident on her cell phone. Ms.	Feig then obtained her cell phone	and proceed	iea t	0
		* * * Con	tinue	d * * *
swear the above statement is correct and true to the best of my known	owledge and belief.			
111-10	VILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836)		3313	
Officer/Affiant's Signature Of	fficer's Name/CCN	Officer's Division		
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD				
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this27	day of			
by WILEY, MICHAEL D.	(name and title), who is personally known to me or has produced			
	as identification			
for the Mizos				
Notary Public, Deputy Clerk of the Court of Assistant State Attorney	Title/Rank and CCN			
DEPUTY CARLOS DEJESUS # 12086				
Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public	(SEAL)			
Seventeenth Judicial Circuit Broward County	FIRST APPEARANCE/ARREST FORM		-	Court State Alternay

COURT COPY

2nd - State Altomey 3rd -Filing Agency Arresting Agency

State of Florida

PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION

ARREST#					OBTS	#
Filing Agency BROWARD COUNT	Y SO	Offense Report 06-1405-001032	Local ID#	FOLE	FBI .	SS#
Defendant's Last Name FEIG		First LYNN	Middle /	SUF	Alias/Street Name	Citizenship
Name of victim(s) (if corporation	on, exact leg	al name and state of incorpora	ation):			
Count #		Offenses Ch	narged		WC# / Citation # (if applicate	ele) FS or Capias/Warrant #
		* *	* SEE	PAG	E 1 * * *	
				e Cause Affi	davit	

who being first duly sworn deposes and says that on May , (year) 2014 at 555 SE IST AV, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (crime location) the above named defendant committed the above offenses charged and the facts showing probable cause to believe the same are as follows:

show me a video of her vehicle driving on what appeared to be eastbound I-595. The video displayed Ms. Feig's utility vehicle drifting between lanes and over the solid yellow lane line in to the breakdown lane. At one point the video showed Feig's vehicle collide with the concrete barrier wall. The information learned from the video was consistent with the damage on the driver side of the utility vehicle. At no point in the video did I observe a truck or any other vehicle drive in a manner that would have influenced her path of travel. The video did display that Ms. Feig was unable to maintain a single lane, drove in the breakdown lane and failed to avoid a collision with a concrete wall.

I asked Ms. Feig if she would be willing to conduct the Standardized Field Sobriety Exercises (SFSE's), to which she agreed. Ms. Feig advised she was not injured, did not suffer from any illnesses and that she had taken prescription sleeping medication the previous night. When specifically asked about the prescription medication she stated she last took Ambien CR at approximately 10:00 pm (Monday).

The following exercises were conducted in the parking lot of the BSO Main Jail. area used was a flat, dry, black top surface free from debris. A yellow parking line was used to conduct the Walk and Turn exercise.

HGN: 0 Clues

Pupils appeared to be equal size and both eyes tracked together.

Walk and Turn: 4 Clues

Failed to maintain balance during instructions.

•	* * * Continued * * *
I swear the above statement is correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief	
WILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836)	3313
Officer/Affiant's Signature Officer's Name/CCN	Officer's Division
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD	
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 27 day of May 20	014 (year),
by WILEY, MICHAEL D. (name and title), who is personally known to me or	has produced
(30-1)	as identification.
12 de froste Det/	204
Notary Public, Deputy Clerk of the Conf. or Assistant State Attorney Title/Rank and	CCN
DEPUTY CARLOS DEJESUS # 12086	
Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public (SEAL)	
Seventeenth Judicial Circuit	

Broward County

State of Florida

BSO DB-#2a (Revised 05/00)

FIRST APPEARANCE/ARREST FORM

Orig - Court 2nd - State Attorney 3rd - Filing Agency Arresting Agency Defendant's Last Name

□ COMPLAINT AFFIDAVIT

FOLE

SUF

PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION

ARREST FORM

FEIG

Count #

ARREST #

BROWARD COUNTY SO

Alies/Street Nar

WC#/C

581
Citizenship
FS or Caplas/Warrant#

Probable Cause Affidavit

Before me this date personally appeared __WILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836) who being first duly sworn deposes and says that on May , (year) ____ 2014 at __ 555 SE 1ST AV, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (crime location) the above named defendant committed the above offenses charged and the facts showing probable cause to believe the same are as follows:

Missed all heel-to-toe steps.

Raised arms to maintain balance.

Name of victim(s) (if corporation, exact legal name and state of incorporation):

Stopped during turn to request instructions to continue exercise.

Local ID#

Middle

06-1405-001032

First

LYNN

Offenses Charged

One Leg Stand: 3 Clues

Placed foot down, started exercise over (x2).

Swayed while balancing.

Used arms to maintain balance.

Based upon the performance of the exercises, it was this investigators opinion Ms. Feig was under the influence of a chemical and/or a controlled substance to the extent that her normal faculties were impaired. While conducting the exercises, Fort Lauderdale Fire/Rescue Unit #2 arrived on scene. As a precaution, paramedics conducted an examination and determined she had not sustained any injuries and her blood pressure was normal. The paramedics also completed a test to determine the blood sugar level which tested within normal tolerance.

At approximately 9:35 am, Lynn Feig was taken in to custody for DUI and transported to the Breath Alcohol Testing (BAT) facility. Community Service Aide (CSA) Lani Eckinger (CCN#4465) placed Ms. Feig on video for court presentation. I requested Ms. Feig submit to a breath, urine and blood test to determine the presence of any chemical or controlled substances. Ms. Feig agreed to submit to the breath test only. advised of the consequences of refusing (Florida Implied Consent) and again refused to CSA Eckinger completed the breath test with results submit to a urine and blood test. of .000/.000.

* * Continued * * * I swear the above statement is correct and true to the best of my knowledge and belief. WILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836) 3313 Officer/Affiant's Signature Officer's Division Officer's Name/CCN STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this May _day of _ WILEY, MICHAEL D. (name and title), who is personally known to me or has produced as identification. 2014 , or Assistant State Attorney Title/Rank and CCN DEPUTY CARLOS DEJESUS # 12086 (SEAL)

Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public

Seventeenth Judicial Circuit Broward County

State of Florida

BSO DB-#2a (Revised 05/00)

FIRST APPEARANCE/ARREST FORM

Court State Attorney Filing Agency Arresting Agency

COURT COPY

COMPLAINT AFFIDAVIT

X	ΔE	DE	ST	FC	DA
	AH	KE	21	т.	IKIN

BROWARD COUNTY PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT CONTINUATION

TINGOT #				U	DIO#
Filing Agency BROWARD COUNTY SO	Offense Report 06-1405-001032	Local ID#	FDLE	FBI	88#
Defendant's Last Name FEIG	First LYN	Middle V	Citizenship		
ame of victim(s) (if corporation, exe	act legal name and state of incorpo	ration):		155 H	
Count #	Offenses C	harged		WC# / Citation # (if appl	licable) FS or Capias/Warrant #
	*	* * SEE	PAG	E 1 * * *	
		Mary State of the Control of the Con		O-TORNO CAMBOO	

Probable Cause Affidavit

Before me this date personally appeared WILEY, MICHAEL D. (11836) who being first duly sworn deposes and says that on 27 day of May, (year) 2014 at 555 SE IST AV, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (crime location) the above named defendant committed the above offenses charged and the facts showing probable cause to believe the same are as follows:

Upon completion of the breath test, Ms. Feig was again placed on video and provided a final opportunity to summit to a urine and blood test. She again refused.

Upon completion of this document Ms. Feig was transported to the BSO Main Jail. The cell phone removed from Ms. Feig's vehicle was secured as evidence.

The traffic crash from this incident resulted in property damage only. No injuries were reported. Citations for DUI and DUI Property Damage were issued.

I swear the above statement is correct and true to the best of my knowledge WILEY	and belief MICHAEL D. (11836)	3313
Officer/Affiant's Signature Officer's N	ame/CCN	Officer's Division
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD		
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this day o	f,,,(year),	
by WILEY, MICHAEL D (name	and title), who is personall known to me or has produced	
758RID	as identification	1.
the post	Det/12084	
Notery Public, Deputy Clerk of the Court, or Assistant State Attorney	Title/Rank and CCN	
DEPUTY CARLOS DEJESUS # 12086		
Print, Type or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public	(SEAL)	

Seventeenth Judicial Circuit

Broward County

State of Florida

BSO DB-#2a (Revised 05/00)

FIRST APPEARANCE/ARREST FORM

COURT COPY

Orig - Court 2nd - Slate Allorney

3rd - Filing Agency
4th - Arresting Agency